AT THE
CHESTERFIELD YRAYFAIR

BUTLERS RESTAURANT



} The R
Chesterfield

MAYFAIR
CONTENTS
Aperitifs Page 3
Wine List Page 4
Digestifs Page 6
Dessert Wines Page 9
Liqueurs Page 10

Hot and Soft Drinks Page 11



APERITIFS

COCKTAILS
Negroni 17
Gin, Campari, Red Vermouth
French 75 23

Gin, lemon, Sugar Syrup, Lanson Champagne

Classic Martini 29

Your choice of Gin or Vodka, served as you like from our mixologist in Sem’s Bar

GIN & TONIC
COMBINATIONS

No 3, Fentimans Tonic, Grapefruit TwisT 16

Ashford Castle Drumshambo Gunpowder,
Fentimans Tonic, Rosemary & Lemon 20

No 3, Fentimans Tonic, Grapefruit Twist 20

CHAMPAGNE SELECTION

Glass 125ml Bottle

Lanson Black Label Reserve 22 110
Lanson Rosé 22 120
Lanson White Label 22 120
Zarlino Prosecco Asolo DOCG 16.50 55



WINE OF THE MONTH

WHITE WINE 175ml 250ml Bottle

Cloudy Bay Te Koko 23 28 85
Marlborough, New Zealand

An exceptional Sauvignon Blanc, Te Koko is fermented with wild yeasts and aged in
French oak barrels, resulting in a rich, complex profile.
Aromas of ripe stone fruits, elderflower, and a subtle smokiness leading to a palate of
tropical guava, lime zest, and toasty notes with a creamy texture.

Ideal with our Hand-dived roasted scallop, or our Roast Devonshire chicken dish.

RED WINE 175ml 250ml Bottle
Giacomo Fenocchio Barolo Castellero 35 42 120
Piedmont, Italy

An exquisite Barolo from one of Piedmont’s esteemed winemakers.
Aromas of dried rose petals, dark cherries, and truffles, complemented by leather and tobacco.
The palate is structured and layered, with firm tannins,
notes of black tea, and a long, elegant finish.

Will complement the Peppered venison rack or enjoy with our selection of Neal’s Yard cheeses.



WHITE WINE

Sauvignon Blang, Little Beauty
Marlborough, New Zealand
Sancerre, Les Collinettes

Loire, France

Cloudy Bay Te Koko
Marlborough, New Zealand

RED WINE
Louis Latour, Marsannay, Rouge
Burgundy, France

WINE LIST

Giacomo Fenocchio Barolo ‘Castellero’

Piedmont, Italy

Castello Banti ‘Poggio Alle Mura’
Tuscany, Italy

Le Difese Tenuta San Guido
Tuscany, Italy

Pinot Noir, Pommard Louis Jadot

France
Chateau, Pédesclaux, Pauillac
Bordeaux,France

FINE WINE

Chateau Latour 2000
France

Chateau Cheval Blanc 2000
France

Chateau Margaux 1995
France

Chateau Cheval Blanc 1982
France

Chateau Petrus, Pomerol 2006
France

Glass 175ml Bottle
40

52

85

75

120

120

22 75

140

300

1600

1800

2200

2500

7500



DIGESTIFS

COCKTAILS

Espresso Martini

Broken Clock Vodka, Coffee Liquor, Espresso, Simple Syrup

Smoked Old Fashioned
Bourbon Whiskey, Mascabo Sugar, Angostura & Orange Bitters

The Chesterfield Godfather
Single Malt Whisky, Amaretto, Dark Chocolate Liquor, Cream, Italian Biscuit

Classic Champagne Cocktail
Cognac, Mascabo Sugar Cube, Angostura Bitters, Lanson Champagne

17

19

19

23



DIGESTIFS

WHISKEY

Redbreast 12
Middleton Very Rare

WHISKY

Lagavulin 16 years
Chivas Regal 18 years
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Macallan Rare Cask

Chivas Regal 25 years

JAPANESE

Hibiki Japanese Harmony

Yamazaki 12 years

Hakushu 18 years

NORTH AMERICA

Woodford Reserve, Bourbon Whiskey
Uncle Nearest, Whiskey
Blanton's Gold Edition, Bourbon Whiskey

Whistle Pig Boss Hog Spirit of Mauve 13 years

24
40

15
20
37
55
75

50ml
22
27

99

14
18
45
99



DIGESTIFS

COGNAC
Martell VS 13
Courvoisier VSOP 18
Remy Martin VSOP 20
Courvoisier XO 32
Remy Martin XO 33
Martell XO 35
Louis XIII (25 ml) 175
Louis X!l (50 ml) 350
ARMAGNAC
Baron de Sigognac VSOP 12
Cles de Ducs XO 32

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Patréon Anejo 27
Clase Azul Reposado 58
Clase Azul Mezcal Guerrero 65

Don Julio 1942 85



DESSERT WINES

Essensia Orange Muscat

Elysium Black Muscat

Royal Tokaji 5 Puttonyos 2017

PORT
Cockburn Ruby
Taylors LBV
Taylors Tawny 10 Years
Taylors Tawny 20 Years
SHERRY

Harveys Amontillado

Harveys Bristol Cream

Tio Pepe

Gonzalez Byass “Noe” Pedro Ximenez 30 Years
Gonzalez Byass “Apostoles” Palo Cortado 30 Years

Gonzalez Byass “ Matusalem” Oloroso 30 Years

14

14
20

12
18
22

15
15
15



Amaretto
Limoncello

Benedictine
Cointreau
Frangelico

Tia Maria
Baileys

Grand Marnier

English Breakfast
Signature Earl Grey
Chamomile

Green Tea

Moroccan Mint
Fresh Mint

Espresso
Macchiato
Cappuccino
Latte

Flat White
Hot Chocolate

Alternative milks available: Soy Milk, Oat Milk, Almond Milk, Coconut Milk

LIQUEURS

LOOSE LEAF TEA

COFFEE

10

NO O 0O 0 0 O

10
10

NN NN NN

N NN N NN



The .
Chesterfield

MAYFAIR

In accordance with the Weight and Measures Act of 1985, the measure for the
sale of Gin, Vodka and Whisky in these premises is 50ml an multiples thereof,
upon request 25ml is available.

Champagne and sparkling wines are sold by the glass measured at 175mi.
Wine are sold by the glass at 175mi.

Port and Sherry are sold by the glass measured at 75ml. Please note our
references, vintages and prices were corrected at the time of printing but are
subject to change.

If you require information on the allergen content of our food please ask a
member of the staff and they will be happy to help you.

Prices include VAT at the current standard rate.
A service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill.





