AT THE CHESTERFIELD MAYFAIR

BUTLERS RESTAURANT



CONTENTS

Aperitifs	Page 3
Wine List	Page ²
Digestifs	Page 6
Dessert Wines	Page 9
Liqueurs	Page 10
Hot and Soft Drinks	Page 11

APERITIFS

COCKTAILS

Negroni Gin, Campari, Red Vermouth	17
French 75 Gin, Iemon, Sugar Syrup, Lanson Champagne	23
Classic Martini	22
Your choice of Gin or Vodka, served as you like from our mixologist in Sem's Bar	
GIN & TONIC COMBINATIONS	
No 3, Fentimans Tonic, Grapefruit TwisT	16
Ashford Castle Drumshambo Gunpowder,	
Fentimans Tonic, Rosemary & Lemon	20
No 3, Fentimans Tonic, Grapefruit Twist	20

CHAMPAGNE SELECTION

	Glass 125ml	Bottle
Lanson Black Label Reserve	22	110
Lanson Rosé	22	120
Lanson White Label	22	120
Zarlino Prosecco Asolo DOCG	16.50	55

WINE OF THE MONTH

WHITE WINE
Cloudy Bay Te Koko
23
Marlborough, New Zealand

An exceptional Sauvignon Blanc, Te Koko is fermented with wild yeasts and aged in French oak barrels, resulting in a rich, complex profile.

Aromas of ripe stone fruits, elderflower, and a subtle smokiness leading to a palate of tropical guaya, lime zest, and toasty notes with a creamy texture.

250ml

28

Rottle

85

Ideal with our Hand-dived roasted scallop, or our Roast Devonshire chicken dish.

RED WINE 175ml 250ml Bottle Giacomo Fenocchio Barolo Castellero 35 42 120 Piedmont. Italy

An exquisite Barolo from one of Piedmont's esteemed winemakers.

Aromas of dried rose petals, dark cherries, and truffles, complemented by leather and tobacco.

The palate is structured and layered, with firm tannins,

notes of black tea, and a long, elegant finish.

Will complement the Peppered venison rack or enjoy with our selection of Neal's Yard cheeses.

WINE LIST

WHITE WINE	Glass 175ml	Bottle
Sauvignon Blanc, Little Beauty		40
Marlborough, New Zealand Sancerre, Les Collinettes		52
Loire, France		52
Cloudy Bay Te Koko		85
Marlborough, New Zealand		
RED WINE		
Louis Latour, Marsannay, Rouge Burgundy, France		75
Giacomo Fenocchio Barolo 'Castellero'		120
Piedmont, Italy		400
Castello Banti 'Poggio Alle Mura' Tuscany, Italy		120
Le Difese Tenuta San Guido	22	75
Tuscany, Italy		4.40
Pinot Noir, Pommard Louis Jadot France		140
Château, Pédesclaux, Pauillac		300
Bordeaux,France		
FINE WINE Chateau Latour 2000		1600
France		1000
Chateau Cheval Blanc 2000		1800
France Chateau Margaux 1995		2200
France		2200
Chateau Cheval Blanc 1982		2500
France Chateau Petrus, Pomerol 2006		7500
France		, 500

DIGESTIFS

COCKTAILS

Espresso Martini Broken Clock Vodka, Coffee Liquor, Espresso, Simple Syrup	17
Smoked Old Fashioned Bourbon Whiskey, Mascabo Sugar, Angostura & Orange Bitters	19
The Chesterfield Godfather Single Malt Whisky, Amaretto, Dark Chocolate Liquor, Cream, Italian Biscuit	19
Classic Champagne Cocktail Cognac, Mascabo Sugar Cube, Angostura Bitters, Lanson Champagne	23

DIGESTIFS

WHISKEY

Redbreast 12	24
Middleton Very Rare	40
WHISKY	
Lagavulin 16 years	15
Chivas Regal 18 years	20
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	37
Macallan Rare Cask	55
Chivas Regal 25 years	75
JAPANESE	
	50ml
Hibiki Japanese Harmony	22
Yamazaki 12 years	27
Hakushu 18 years	99
NODTH AMERICA	
NORTH AMERICA	
Woodford Reserve, Bourbon Whiskey	14
Uncle Nearest, Whiskey	18
Blanton's Gold Edition, Bourbon Whiskey	45
Whistle Pig Boss Hog Spirit of Mauve 13 years	99

DIGESTIFS

COGNAC

Martell VS	13
Courvoisier VSOP	18
Remy Martin VSOP	20
Courvoisier XO	32
Remy Martin XO	33
Martell XO	35
Louis XIII (25 ml)	175
Louis XIII (50 ml)	350
ARMAGNAC	
Baron de Sigognac VSOP	12
Cles de Ducs XO	32
TEQUILA & MEZCAL	
Patrón Añejo	27
Clase Azul Reposado	58
Clase Azul Mezcal Guerrero	65
Don Julio 1942	85

DESSERT WINES

Essensia Orange Muscat	14
Elysium Black Muscat	14
Royal Tokaji 5 Puttonyos 2017	20
PORT	
Cockburn Ruby	9
Taylors LBV	12
Taylors Tawny 10 Years	18
Taylors Tawny 20 Years	22
SHERRY	
Harveys Amontillado	9
Harveys Bristol Cream	9
Tío Pepe	9
Gonzalez Byass "Noe" Pedro Ximenez 30 Years	15
Gonzalez Byass "Apostoles" Palo Cortado 30 Years	15
Gonzalez Byass " Matusalem" Oloroso 30 Years	15

LIQUEURS

Amaretto	9
Limoncello	9
Benedictine	9
Cointreau	9
Frangelico	9
Tia Maria	9
Baileys	10
Grand Marnier	10
LOOSE LEAF TE	Ą
English Breakfast	7
Signature Earl Grey	7
Chamomile	7
Green Tea	7
Moroccan Mint	7
Fresh Mint	7
COFFEE	
Espresso	7
Macchiato	7
Cappuccino	7
Latte	7
Flat White	7
Hot Chocolate	7

Alternative milks available: Soy Milk, Oat Milk, Almond Milk, Coconut Milk



In accordance with the Weight and Measures Act of 1985, the measure for the sale of Gin, Vodka and Whisky in these premises is 50ml an multiples thereof, upon request 25ml is available.

Champagne and sparkling wines are sold by the glass measured at 175ml.

Wine are sold by the glass at 175ml.

Port and Sherry are sold by the glass measured at 75ml. Please note our references, vintages and prices were corrected at the time of printing but are subject to change.

If you require information on the allergen content of our food please ask a member of the staff and they will be happy to help you.